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February to March  Grade 12  Mathematics, Physical Sciences, Life Sciences, 
      Accounting, Geography, English HL, Afrikaans HL 
 
 

February (Grade 12) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 10 February 15:00 – 16:00 English HL 

16:00 – 17:00 Geography 

Tuesday 11 February 15:00 – 16:00 Afrikaans HL 

16:00 – 17:00 Geografie 

Friday 14 February 15:00 – 16:00 English HL 

16:00 – 17:00 Afrikaans HL 

Monday 17 February 15:00 – 16:00 Life Sciences 

16:00 – 17:00 Physical Sciences 

Tuesday 18 February 15:00 – 16:00 Lewenswetenskappe 

16:00 – 17:00 Fisiese Wetenskappe 

Monday 24 February 15:00 – 16:00 Mathematics 

16:00 – 17:00 Accounting 

Tuesday 25 February 15:00 – 16:00 Wiskunde 

16:00 – 17:00 Rekeningkunde 
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 March (Grade 12) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 3 March 15:00 – 16:00 Life Sciences 

16:00 – 17:00 Physical Sciences 

Wednesday 5 March 15:00 – 16:00 Lewenswetenskappe 

16:00 – 17:00 Fisiese Wetenskappe 

Thursday 13 March 15:00 – 16:00 Mathematics 

16:00 – 17:00 Accounting 

Friday 14 March 15:00 – 16:00 Wiskunde 

16:00 – 17:00 Rekeningkunde 

Tuesday 18 March 15:00 – 16:00 Geography 

16:00 – 17:00 Geografie 

 


